Egley Complex Fire Progression
July 7, 2007 through July 19, 2007
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Egley Complex Fire Progression
Perimeter Date, Growth Acres, Total Acres

55 710712007 - 835 Ac.

7/08/2007 - 10,728 Ac., Total: 11,563
7/09/2007 - 16,962 Ac., Total: 28,525
7/10/2007 - 4,845 Ac., Total: 33,370
7/11/2007 - 20,336 Ac., Total: 53,706
7/12/2007 - 17,832 Ac., Total: 71,538
7/13/2007 - 11,833 Ac., Total: 83,371
7/14/2007 - 13,745 Ac., Total: 97,116
7/15/2007 - 18,252 Ac., Total: 115,368
7/16/2007 - 2,171 Ac., Total: 117,539
7/17/2007 - 12,899 Ac., Total: 130,438

7/18/2007 - 5,488 Ac., Total: 135,926
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7/19/2007 - 2,072 Ac., Total: 137,998

1 inch equals 3 miles

Miles

IAcres are approximate and are based on analysis on GIS polygon geometry representing fire | 0 l 5 3 6 9

perimiters. For official acre summary, refer to 209 documents.




